附件：

柳江区一次性扩岗补助拟发放企业名单

（2026年第一批）

	序号
	单位编号
	单位名称
	人数
	金额

	1
	455373190
	广西科航研学旅行有限公司
	2
	3000

	2
	455332668
	广西铂阳机械制造有限公司
	4
	6000

	3
	455296738
	柳州市志格空调有限公司
	16
	24000

	4
	452606772
	广西电网有限责任公司柳州柳江供电局
	9
	13500

	5
	455070894
	柳州遇康医疗管理有限公司
	1
	1500

	6
	455394388
	柳州市和易健康养老服务有限公司
	1
	1500

	7
	452618956
	广西凤糖柳江制糖有限责任公司
	4
	6000


